
Crawford Co. DHIA MarkCornell
Cromdeli Farms
Jack Rynd
A Jay FarmsAugust, 1986

Jeffrey Raney, Adamsville, topped the Crawford CountyDHIA report with a rolling herd average of 22,214 pounds ofmin' and 803 pounds of fat on 44 cows Herds producing over
650 pounds offat are listed below

Owner
Jeffrey Raney
Queens Manor Holstein
John Tautm Sr
Stain Brook Farms
Richard L Black
Black Pond Farms
George P Simcheck
Spruce Row Farms
Morrell Farms
0 Darlan Farm
Richard M Lyons
Alan & Rhona Custead
Helen Anthony
Caßosa Guernseys
A&B Dairy Farm
Ernest Oakes
Dale Home Farms
David R Reusing
Doug Stanhope
Orange Bucket
Richard Deeter & Son
Darrel L Schweitzer
Robert & Lee Bryer
Neil J Dearborn
GL & SL Foster
Dennis B Halfast
Kerr Hill Farm
Wil-Aire Farm
John WGreene
Bryan R McCurdy
John JKapamck

No. Lbs.
Brd. Cows Milk
3 44 7 22,214
3 23 6 20,208
3 41 3 20,412
3 52 0 21,990
3 51 5 20.334
3 89 4 21,455
3 49 1 18,483
4 55 1 16,307
3 92 4 20,175
3 49 2 19,626
3' 18 9 20,902
3 73 4 18,449
3 70 9 19,542
2 20 2 16,014
3 64 3 21,397
3 92 0 22,348
3 35 6 19,636
4 25 2 15,798
3 48 2 18,824
3 52 9 21,005
3 24 6 17,912
3 47 2 18,932
3 34 4 19,845
3 45 4 19,586
3 42 8 17,791
3 44 0 19,216
3 73 9 18,434
3 55.9 18,117
3 48 4 17,971
3 33 8 18,321
3 64 3 17,992

Owner
- Edwin Steach 3 gg 6Gerald E McMath B 3 75 5Gregory & Nancy Yocum 3 30 0Branstetter Farms B 3 88 4John S Kyper B 3 58 9Tannery Road Farm G 3 66 1Daland Farms 3 421 1Duane & Carolyn Eberly B 3 34 8Behrer Farms B 3 175 8James Boone B 3 38 8TimothyR Peachey 3 78 4Joseph M McMath 3 57 4E James McMath 3 1214Evergreen Farms No 3 B 3 432 8

NEED SOMEONE WHO
CAN FILL THE SHOES?

Try A Help Wanted Ad
In Classified.

Phone 717-394-3047 or 717-626-1164

Eliminate
Fencing Problems SBsS***with

ARC 12 Solar Fencing
High Tensile Wire

*
*

t

• Eliminates fence sagging
• No staples or wire clips
• Adjustable enclosed spring assembly

for each wire
• Optional site rails™

This rugged sawmill cuts boards any
thickness from V* to 9" • it will quarter
saw • handles logs up to 24" diameter •

cuts boards smooth and straight •

Walnut, Oak, Cherry and other
hardwoods are no problem to saw •

saves you more usable lumber • low
price makes this saw affordable for
individual use.

• Optional Arc 110Volt multi wire unit
• Installed by trained dealers
» Fully guaranteed by warranty

SOLARFENCING CO.
1-800-247-8150

KEYSTONE SOLARFENCE
RD 2, Box 148 Watsontown, PA 17777

717-649-5321

Call or write for full details.
Kasco Manufacturing Company, Inc.Route 3, Box 393 • Shelbyville, Indiana 46176Phone (317) 398-7973

Farm Drainage & Soil Conservation...
That's Us I

We Are Fully Equipped To
Install Tile With Laser

Beam Control

We Specialize In Soil
Conservation And Land

Improvement Work

32 5
43 5

131 5
119 6

19,778
17 759
17,411
19 041

Huntingdon Co. DHIA
August, 1986

The highfat cow for the August Huntingdon County DHIA isowned by Gerald McMath of Shade Gap Hrs 3-year-oldHolstein produced 21,429 pounds of milk and 894 pounds offat in 305 days Edwin Steach topped the August report withan average of 21,628 pounds of milk and 794 pounds of fat on69 cow

Gillbrooks Farms
Sangrey Farms
Geary E Shade
Timothy A Bliss
Max Isenberg
John W Lynn
Harry & Robin Barnett
Philip A Yohn
Samuel K Byler
Chester & Carole SmithEberle Brothers
Jason John Byler

B 3 185 1
B 3 112 2

3 85 3
B 3 34 8
B 3 81 0
B 3 56 4
G 3 35 8
G 3 49 9
B 3 57 4
B 3 1446
B 3 51 5
B 3 441

Days
No. In Milk FatBrd. Cows Milk Lbs LBs.

Gerald E McMath
Milo

Evergreen Farm No 3
1622

Paul D Powell
116

Globe Run Farms
Margie
Beulah

Tannery Road Farms
31

21,628 794
19,969 736
19,523 734
19,744 731
20,170 727
20,074 720
19,040 716
20,552 694
18,986 689
19,676 686
19,138 684
18,583 684
19,576 683
18,494 679

M All BOX MARNET

FOR SALE

Ayrshire 4-
Guernsey 5-
Holstem 6-

3 3-8

3 5 3

Cider apples, very nice,
only $2.99 bushel at the
farm. Columbia Co. 717-
672-2638.
1967 Ford FIDO 300-6
engine good, body fair.
Will haul 2'A tons. Eugene
Hummer, Lane. Co., 717-
733-8581. $5OO.

'79 Winnabago 23' Class
A roof, air, loaded
w/extras, sleeps 6, ex-
cellent condition All
serviced and ready to go
Harford Co. 301-838-
4699.

3 62

3 3-7
3 59

3 5 1

Proven ram,
Targhee/Finn, 50% black
lambs. Son of Monster
needs a new flock, $l5O.
Ocean Co. 201-657-0565.

Moving must sell. ProvenReg. Polled hereford bull,
3 yrs. old. Will send
pictures. Serious inquiries
only. Bucks Co. 215-855-
68/5 ask for Jayne
Newman.
1100-20 good year truck
tires, 4 winter, 3 summer.
NEW. $l4O. Leb. Co. 717-
469-2950.
Gehl 800 recutter, ex-
cellent for making high
moisture ear corn. Kept
inside, nearly new knives,
very good condition. Cecil
Co. 301-658-6474.
100 ton high moisture earcorn out offield or dry ear
corn. Can deliver.
Lebanon Co. 717-949-
2350.
Egg grader, 15 case hour,
Equamagic grader, ready
to run, scales are set
Make Offer Lane. Co
717-733-1235 'n

293

For Skid Steer Loaders
Balt To Order

V* -
„

'

\ \

Lancaster Farming Saturday, October 4,1986-025

19,278
18,898
18,943
18,231
19,726
18,400
18,732
19,109
18,862
18,115
19,390
18,718

21,121

25,582
21,238

21,940

BREED CODES
Jersey 7-Red Dane
Brown Swiss B—Mixed
M Shorthorn 9—Red and White

Maytag wringer washer,square tub, used little,
very nice, *475. Willdeliver. 215-683-7943.
Ml 324 picker w'l2 roll
husking bed, excellent
condition. Franklin Co.
717-352-2877.
IH 234 mounted
w/husking bed, $7OO.
Carroll Co. 301-848-
0711.
6R corn head for AC G
combine. $l,OOO. After
SPM, 302-378-9021.
1973 F350 Ford truck &
1982 Sundown trailer, 40’

flat, 33,000 lbs. gross,
tandem axle Iw/dual
wheels, vacuum over
hydraulic brakes. Dauphin
Co. 717-545-1744.
Used lumber, 2x6 pine, 8’
long. $1.50 per piece
Carroll Co., MD 301-346-
7506.

BUCKETS & FORKS

AVAILABLE FOR MOST MAKES AND MODELS

658
658
656
654

305

305

305

305
305

21,429

22,221
894

886

881

877
864

859

ImprovedLand Use and Efficiency
Better Soil Conservation
Deeper Root Development
IncreasedCrop Yield
Longer Growing Seasons
Improved PlantQuality
Better LivestockFarming

We’re Equipped With
Dozers, Pans AndExcavators

To Handle Any Excavating Jobs,
Such As Terraces, Waterways,

Diversions, Ponds, Etc

COCALICO EQUIP. CO. PM?
FARM DRAINAGE & EXCAVATING \ 1 cA/

RD#4, BOX 317, DENVER, PA. 17517 PH: 215-267-3808 \ /
. 717-738-3794 V

• FORKS
40” to 72” Standard

Spade! Sizes Amiable
Bucket Cutting Edge
AnyLength.

sSizes: 3/8”x3”, Mt"x3”, %”x4”, 3/4”x4”, 5/8”x6”
Rubber Edges AvailableFor Scraper Blades

WHOLESALE ANDRETAIL
ATI CORPORATION

325 West Main St
(717) 354-8721

• BUCKETS
VariousShapes And
Widths According
To Order

Available, Beveled One Side,

New Holland, PA 17557


